1an Johnson & Dianne Wolfinden ATF Johnson Super
Fund

ABN 81 508 511 595

Financial Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2020

Disclaimer

The tax and income summary is prepared on a cash basis.
It does not consider declared or accrued income at 30 June nor does it contain
Franking credits or other tax receipts.
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lan Johnson & Dianne Wolfinden ATF Johnson Super Fund
Eank Account Movements
For the period 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Date Description Withdrawals Deposits Balance
Account: DDH Graham Cash (124-001 998601530)

1/07/2019  Opening Balance $319,787.34
01/07/2019  ANZ DIVIDEND A067/0060 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $856.00 $320,643.34
02/07/2019  PRECISION CH PASCH1906 Johnson superannuation fund €€\V\PL°\1 (77 (OHTe R b‘ Ard Q§194.26 $320,837.60
03/07/2019  NAB INTERIM DIV DV201/005 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $803.44 $321,641.04
04/07/2019  Class Admin Fee Apr to Jun 19 $137.50 $321,503.54
04/07/2019  Adviser Fees Apr to Jun 19 $1,363.43 $320,140.11
11/07/2019  |EU PAYMENT JUL19/008 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $227.62 $320,367.73
12/07/2019  UBS Global AM 10316214 lan Garry Johnson and Diann $485.21 $320,852.94
15/07/2019 VTS DIVIDEND VTS38/008 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $37.86 $320,890.80
16/07/2019  VAE PAYMENT JUL19/008 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $83.27 $320,974.07
17/07/2019  Centuria Capital Bond Purchase $26,461.75 $294,512.32
22/07/2019  MVW DIV 001230591 Mr | G Johnson + Ms $308.00 $294,820.32
31/07/2019  Interest 01/07/19 to 31/07/19 $331.48 $295,151.80
02/08/2019 PRECISION CH PASCH1907 Johnson superannuation fund $249.86 $295,401.66
31/08/2019 Interest 01/08/19 to 31/08/19 $313.60 $295,715.26
11/09/2019  PRECISION CH PASCH1909 Johnson superannuation fund $220.99 $295,936.25
25/09/2019  BHP GROUP DIV AF380/010 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $426.38 $296,362.63
25/09/2019  CHALLENGER LTD SEP19/008 MR | G JOFNSON + MS $444.60 $296,807.23
26/09/2019 NCM DIV 001231999 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $82.63 $296,889.86
26/09/2019  IEL SEP DIV 001234370 Mr | G Johnson + Ms $89.55 $296,979.41
26/09/2019  TLS FNL DIV 001233108 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $320.00 $297,299.41
27/09/2019  PERPETUAL DickerDat lan Garry Johnson and Dianne E $351.83 $297,651.24
30/09/2019  WOW FNL DIV 001233878 MR | G JOHNSON & MS $171.00 $297,822.24
30/09/2019  Interest 01/09/19 to 30/09/19 $304.28 $298,126.52
03/10/2019  PRECISION CH PASCH1909 Johnson superannuation fund $590.92 $298,717.44
03/10/2019  Adviser Fees Jul to Sep 19 $1,382.08 $297,335.36
04/10/2018  UBS Global AM 10316214 lan Garry Johnson and Diann $100.06 $297,435.42
04/10/2019  Class Admin Fee Jul to Sep 19 $137.50 $297,297.92
10/10/2019  SOUTH32 DIVIDEND AF006/009 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $15.39 $297,313.31
15/10/2019 VTS DIVIDEND VTS39/008 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $50.19 $297,363.50
16/10/2019  VAE PAYMENT OCT19/008 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $107.54 $297,471.04
17/10/2019  Centuria Capital No2 Fund $26,087.44 $271,383.60
18/10/2019  PERPETUAL Centuria lan Garry Johnson and Dianne El $336.46 $271,720.06
23/10/2019  PERPETUAL Centuria lan Garry Johnson and Dianne El $525.00 $272,245.06
25/10/2019  PERPETUAL Centuria lan Garry Johnson and Dianne El $10,000.00 $282,245.06
31/10/2019  Interest 01/10/19 to 31/10/19 $244.76 $282,489.82
31/10/2019  AUPL PIF APPLICA AUI101749 101749093 $50,000.00 $232,489.82
05/11/2019  PRECISION CH PASCH1910 Johnson superannuation fund $386.66 $232,876.48
22/11/2019  PERPETUAL QMS Coupo lan Garry Johnson and Dianne E $875.00 $233,751.48
25/11/2019  AUFM TRUST APPLI AUI101780 101780866 $50,000.00 $183,751.48
30/11/2019  Interest 01/11/19 to 30/11/19 . $183.36 $183,934.84
05/12/2019  PRECISION CH PASCH1912 Johnson superannuation fund $386.66 $184,321.50
11/12/2019  PERPETUAL NextDC 20 ian Garry Johnson and Dianne E $781.25 $185,102.75
12/12/2019  NAB FINAL DIV DV202/005 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $803.44 $185,906.19
17/12/2019  OM NET PROCEEDS $20,146.03 $165,760.16
18/12/2019  ANZ DIVIDEND A068/0060 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $856.00 $166,616.16
20/12/2019  WBC DIVIDEND 001235962 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $561.60 $167,177.76
31/12/2019  Interest 01/12/19 to 31/12/19 $149.63 $167,327.39
31/12/2018  PERPETUAL DickerDat lan Garry Johnson and Dianne E $337.12 $167,664.51
06/01/2020  AUFM DISTRIBUTIO AUI101780 IG JOHNSON & DE WOLFIND $538.16 $168,202.67
07/01/2020  UBS Global AM 10316214 lan Garry Johnson and Diann $103.84 $168,306.51
08/01/2020  IEU PAYMENT JAN20/008 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $56.09 $168,362.60
08/01/2020 AUPL DISTRIBUTIO AUI101749 | G JOHNSON & D E WOLF! $610.99 $168,973.59
16/01/2020  Class Admin Fee Oct to Dec 19 $137.50 $168,836.09
16/01/2020  Adviser Fees Oct to Dec 19 $1,524.91 $167,311.18
17/01/2020 VAE PAYMENT JAN20/008 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $52.45 $167,363.63
17/01/2020 F100 DST DEC 001236714 Mr | G Johnson + Ms $81.38 $167,445.01
17/01/2020  MVW DIV 001236764 Mr | G Johnson + Ms $335.50 $167,780.51
17/01/2020  PRECISION CH PASCH2001 Johnson superannuation fund $483.32 $168,263.83
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lan Johnson & Dianne Wolfinden ATF Johnson Super Fund
Bank Account Movements
For the period 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Date Description Withdrawals Deposits Balance

Account: DDH Graham Cash (124-001 998601530)
28/01/2020 VTS DIVIDEND VTS40/008 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $62.09 $168,325.92
31/01/2020 Interest 01/01/20 to 31/01/20 $142.97 $168,468.89
07/02/2020 PRECISION CH PASCH2002 Johnson superannuation fund $431.42 $168,900.31
10/02/2020 ADVANCED SHARE R 943000115 IG JOHNSON & DE WOLFINC $106.00 $169,006.31
26/02/2020 PERPETUAL QMS Coupo lan Garry Johnson and Dianne E $437.50 $169,443.81
26/02/2020 PERPETUAL QMS Capit lan Garry Johnson and Dianne E $26,563.00 $196,006.81
29/02/2020  Interest 01/02/20 to 29/02/20 $137.14 $196,143.95
03/03/2020 PRECISION CH PASCH2002 Johnson superannuation fund $388.08 $196,532.03
05/03/2020 JHG DIVIDEND MAR20/008 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $145.91 $196,677.94
11/03/2020 OM NET PROCEEDS $42,829.23 $239,507.17
16/03/2020 OM NET PROCEEDS $14,931.12 $254,438.29
20/03/2020  MIML 1 92411 Johnson Super Fund $18,104.70 $272,542.99
24/03/2020 BHP GROUP DIV Al381/010 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $372.76 $272,915.75
24/03/2020 CHALLENGER LTD MAR20/008 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $432.25 $273,348.00
25/03/2020 OM NET PROCEEDS $10,872.47 $284,220.47
27/03/2020 NCM DIV 001237960 Mr | G Johnson + Ms $43.72 $284,264.19
27/03/2020 TLS ITM DIV 001239309 Mr | G Johnson + Ms $320.00 $284,584.19
27/03/2020 PERPETUAL DickerDat lan Garry Johnson and Dianne E $327.95 $284,912.14
31/03/2020 Interest 01/03/20 to 31/03/20 $135.92 $285,048.06
02/04/2020 SOUTH32 DIVIDEND RAU20/009 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $12.56 $285,060.62
06/04/2020  Adviser Fees Jan to Mar 20 $1,460.50 $283,600.12
07/04/2020 UBS Global AM 10316214 lan Garry Johnson and Diann $84.96 $283,685.08
07/04/2020 PRECISION CH PASCH2004 Johnson superannuation fund $478.22 $284,163.30
07/04/2020 Class Admin Fee Jan to Mar 20 $137.50 $284,025.80
08/04/2020 AUFM DISTRIBUTIO AUI101780 IG JOHNSON & DE WOLFIND $531.08 $284,556.88
09/04/2020 WOW ITM DIV 001240639 Mr | G Johnson + Ms $138.00 $284,694.88
09/04/2020 AUPL DISTRIBUTIO AUI101749 1 G JOHNSON & D E WOLFI $817.86 $285,512.74
14/04/2020 PERPETUAL Dicker Da lan Garry Johnson and Dianne E $25,000.00 $310,512.74
23/04/2020 PERPETUAL Centuria lan Garry Johnson and Dianne El $1,400.00 $311,912.74
27/04/2020 PERPETUAL Centuria lan Garry Johnson and Dianne El $1,200.00 $313,112.74
30/04/2020 Interest 01/04/20 to 30/04/20 $123.28 $313,236.02
01/05/2020 IEL Share Purchase Plan $30,000.00 $283,236.02
14/05/2020 OM NET PROCEEDS $17,677.15 $300,913.17
20/05/2020 NAB Share Purchase Pian $30,000.00 $270,913.17
21/05/2020 NCM Share Purchase $30,000.00 $240,913.17
26/05/2020 OM NET PROCEEDS $14,844.47 $255,757.64
31/05/2020 Interest 01/05/20 to 31/05/20 $116.40 $255,874.04
04/06/2020 NAB SPP REFUND NSPPA/008 MR | G JOHNSON + MS $26,179.50 $282,053.54
05/06/2020 NCM SPP 001241806 Mr | G Johnson + Ms $22,294.40 $304,347.94
10/06/2020 PERPETUAL NextDC 20 lan Garry Johnson and Dianne E $781.25 $305,129.19
30/06/2020 Interest 01/06/20 to 30/06/20 $123.01 $305,252.20
30/06/2020  Closing Balance $268,976.14 $254.441.00 $305,252.20

Transactions : 99 ClAsS AominJ FE‘CQ * 5Cp. QD €MPLDV€K Cenm™R \Q( Di K’HME) 38 3?
Account:  Halifax AUD ADViSER  FeEs +S736 -]V
1/07/2019  Opening Balance $920.51

30/06/2020  Closing Balance $920.51

Transactions : 0

Account: Macquarie Cash (182-512 964096515)

1/07/2019  Opening Balance $45,352.42
02/07/2019 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION $9.27 $45,361.69
03/07/2019  WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE $28.00 $45,333.69
17/07/2019  DISTRIBUTION ABERDEEN STANDARD EMERGING OPP FD, E $923.36 $46,257.05
17/07/2019  DISTRIBUTION PLATINUM INTL BRANDS FUND, PLA0100AU $1,179.33 $47,436.38
18/07/2019 ATO ATO009C00010774053 Em Pwy en L~ R ( IR‘DJ) $205.00 $47,641.38
18/07/2019 DISTRIBUTION MAGELLAN GLOBAL FUND, MGEOOC1AU $689.26 $48,330.64
31/07/2019  MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID $36.99 $48,367.63
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lan Johnson & Dianne Wolfinden ATF Johnson Super Fund
Bank Account Movements
For the period 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Date Description Withdrawals Deposits Balance
Account:  Macquarie Cash (182-512 964096515)
02/08/2019  REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION $9.92 $48,377.55
05/08/2019  WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE $28.00 $48,349.55
12/08/2019  ATO ATO005000010985162 Em PLevp M“g( e .J) $158.00 $48,507.55
30/08/2019 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID $37.08 $48,544.63
03/09/2019  REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION $10.28 $48,554.91
04/09/2019  WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE $28.00 $48,526.91
18/09/2019  ATO ATO001000011827781 $196.00 $48,722.91
30/09/2019 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID $35.98 $48,758.89
02/10/2019  REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION $9.98 $48,768.87
03/10/2019  WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE $28.00 $48,740.87
10/10/2019  ADMIN FEE REBATE FOR ETL0032AU $1.40 $48,742.27
31/10/2019  MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID $24.09 $48,766.36
31/10/2019  ATO ATO003000011676758 $241.00 $49,007.36
04/11/2019  REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION $10.35 $49,017.71
05/11/2019  WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE $28.00 $48,989.71
28/11/2019  ATO ATO005000011587639 $70.00 $49,059.71
29/11/2019  MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID $22.17 $49,081.88
03/12/2019  REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION $10.06 $49,091.94
04/12/2019  WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE $28.00 $49,063.94
12/12/2019  ATO ATO002000011989799 $225.00 $49,288.94
18/12/2019  ADMINISTRATION FEE REBATE FOR ABERDEEN STANDARD | $1.31 $49,290.25
31/12/2019  MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID $22.99 $49,313.24
03/01/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION $10.44 $49,323.68
06/01/2020 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE $28.00 $49,295.68
20/01/2020  ATO ATC001100011487279 $90.00 $49,385.68
31/01/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID $22.96 $49,408.64
04/02/2020  REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION $10.47 $49,419.11
05/02/2020 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE $28.00 $49,391.11
19/02/2020 ATO ATO003000011990602 $182.00 $49,573.11
28/02/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID $21.50 $49,594.61
03/03/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION $9.82 $49,604.43
04/03/2020 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE $28.00 $49,576.43
12/03/2020  ADMINISTRATION FEE REBATE FOR ABERDEEN STANDARD | $1.35 $49,577.78
12/03/2020  ATO ATO006000011945556 $81.00 $49,658.78
31/03/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID $11.65 $49,670.43
02/04/2020  REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION $10.53 $49,680.96
03/04/2020 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE $28.00 $49,652.96
20/04/2020  ATO ATO009000011940028 $45.00 $49,697.96
30/04/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID $2.06 $49,700.02
04/05/2020  REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION $10.20 $49,710.22
05/05/2020 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE $28.00 $49,682.22
14/05/2020  ATO ATO008000012232085 $169.00 $49,851.22
29/05/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID $2.12 $49,853.34
02/06/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION $10.57 $49,863.91
03/06/2020  WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE $28.00 $49,835.91
11/06/2020  ATO ATO008000012406572 $38.00 $49,873.91
19/06/2020  ADMIN FEE REBATE FOR ETL0032AU $1.32 $49,875.23
30/06/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID _ $2.06 $49,877.29
30/06/2020  Closing Balance -~ $336.00 \‘ $4.860.87 $49,877.29

Transactions : 55 \__/"
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JOHNSON SUPER FUND
YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2020

As PeR low 0ot
DeraLed WIETTA B T TSV ATTIOMNS

VNS e ety

Investment Disposals ( Capital Gain / (Loss) )

( As per InCapital Financial Statement ) Capital Gain
Qty Proceeds Cost / (Loss)

Betashares Ftse 100 ETF (ASX:F100) 929 8050.00 10051.00  -2001.00
Betashares Wisdomtree Europe ETF (ASX:HEUR) 765 8677.00 10008.00 -1331.00
Centuria Capital No2 Fund 500 50000.00 52157.00 -2157.00
Dicker Data Ltd 250 25000.00 25441.00 -441.00
Idp Education Limited (ASX:IEL) 1194 17677.00 10041.00 7636.00
Ishares Europe(ASX:IEU) 162 9809.00 9898.00 -89.00
Janus Henderson Group (ASX:JHG) 273 6881.00 10095.00  -3214.00
Metals Australia Ltd 106000 106.00 200.00 -94.00
National Austrlia Bank 968 14844.00 30367.00 -15523.00
QMS Media Ltd Bond 250 26563.00 26222.00 341.00
Vaneck Vectors (ASX:MVW) 550 14643.00 14973.00 -330.00
Vanguard Ftse Asia Ex Japan (ASX:VAE) 150 9701.00 10173.00 -472.00
Vanguard US Total Mkt Shares (ASX:VTS) 57 10872.00 9911.00 961.00
Winton Global Fund 16283 18105.00 20000.00 -1895.00
Net Capital Loss " -18609.00
Capital Gain 8938.00

Capital Losses -27547.00

-18609.00

POSTED AS J/E 7 IN BGL




